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List of current assessors 2018

SURNAME FIRST NAME ASS NO' MOBILE SUBURB STATE EMAIL

AYNSLEY Noel N01197R 0419 423 183 Bathurst NSW telephone12@bigpond.com.au

AYNSLEY Julia N01198R 0438 828 874 Bathurst NSW julia.a@aquateltelephone.com.au

BERNARD Bernard N01205R 0429 153 906 Stockton NSW blbernard@bigpond.com

BRADY Jeffrey N01038R 0417 864 546 Chester Hill NSW abellcomms@bigpond.com

COLEMAN Alan N01230R 0412 906 799 Currans Hill NSW acoleman@colemancoe.com

DALY Mark N01179R 0418 412 078 Forestville NSW mjfdaly@bigpond.com

DE BONIS Oswald N01145R 0404 835 706 Taren Point NSW oswald.db@bigpond.com

DI MENTO Joe N01116R 0419 493 723 Cromer Heights NSW Joe.Dimento@team.telstra.com

FIELD Quentin N01233R 0404 018 000 Engadine NSW quentin@interphase.com.au

FLATMAN Graham N01069R 0438 224 414 Kenthurst NSW gflatman@cabling.net.au

GENEROSO Bernard N01115R 0419 121 753 Picnic Point NSW bernard.generoso1@det.nsw.edu.au

HANSSEN Steven N01010R 0418 279 623 Quakers Hill NSW Steven.Hanssen@tafensw.edu.au

MCKEOGH Michael N01111R 0409 827 050 Bulli NSW michael@fodc.com.au

MYLER Raymond N01189R 0413 316 468 Charmhaven NSW raymond.myler@transport.nsw.gov.au

SLATTERY Kevin N01133R 0408 003 470 Toukley NSW idc_nsw@bigpond.com

TERENTIS Robert N01178R 0416 350 079 Kiama NSW rterentis@gmail.com

WARD John N01239R 0412 394 030 Homebush Sth NSW john@jamsam.com.au

GRAY Stephen D01016R 0418 279 623 Alice Springs NT steve.gray@cdu.edu.au

CONQUEST Trevor Q01059R 0427 066 092 Bunarberg QLD trevor@conquest.com.au

GOLDSMITH Trevor Q01241R 0407 689 884 Newmarket QLD trevor@conkataustralia.com.au
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GRIFFIN Kerry Q01183R 0419 675 199 Gaythorne QLD kgriffin@bkmg.com.au

HOATH Michael Q01087R 0427 021 602 Edens Landing QLD mjhoath@bigpond.com

HOGARTH Douglas Q01077R 0411 755 723 Ferny Grove QLD doug@qlddata.com.au

JUST Errol Q01131R 0418 730 002 Capalaba QLD erroljust@hotmail.com

KEMP Graham Q01168R 0416 220 660 Ashmore City QLD advancetc@bigpond.com.au

KWASNY Hans-Dieter Q01043R 0438 791 789 Corinda QLD hkwasny@electrogroup.com.au

LICKERMAN Michael Q01022R 0407 700 319 Joyner QLD mlickerman@bigpond.com

POWELL Bruce Q01235R 0429 795 000 Holland Park East QLD brewster002@gmail.com

SHEPPARD Robert Q01234R 0416 898 618 Redcliffe QLD bobsdocs@ozemail.com.au

SPARKS Craig Q01176R 0413 837 161 Spring Hill QLD craig@starwire.com.au

TREADWELL Raymond Q01163R 0413 620 350 Carindale QLD ray@treadwell.com.au

VALENT Wayne Q01165R 0410 526 463 Briedgeman Downs QLD waynev@ttas.net.au

VIVIAN Paul Q01185R 0424 467 269 Deagon QLD paul.vivian@gmail.com

WILKINSON Martin Q01025R 0419 254 586 Garbutt QLD fortel@fortel.com.au

WILLIAMS Michael Q01232R 0419 011 210 Alexandra Hills QLD mick@axinite.com.au

ALLAN Neil S01193R 0401 048 623 Tanunda SA neila@atec.asn.au

HUCKEL Colin S01209R 0417 807 991 Everard Park SA chuckel@telstra.com

NUSSIO Dennis S01136R 0428 252 990 Moonta Bay SA dnussio1@bigpond.com

MCCallum Antony N01149R 0439 660 062 Newstead TAS antony.mccallum@fultonhogan.com.au

CLARKE Owen V01177R 0409 990 096 Rosebud Vic castellelect@optusnet.com.au

COOKE Robert V01224R 0437 779 655 Dandenong VIC robert.cooke@swin.edu.au

CRANSWICK Rupert V01236R 0409 252 986 Beaconsfield VIC cranswick.rupert@edumail.vic.gov.au
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FALZON Kenneth V01124R 03 9925 4716 Fawkner VIC kenneth_falzon@yahoo.com.au

FURNELL Rick V01057R 0418 170 725 Brighton VIC rickfurnell@t-exts.com.au

GIFFORD Robert V01240R 0418 343 680 Buninyong VIC robertgifford@bigpond.com

GOODE Nigel V01210R 0418 590 509 Balanarring VIC ngoode@bigpond.net.au

IOANNOU Marios (Mal) V01058R 0419 800 207 Richmond VIC mioannou56@optusnet.com.au

KELLY John V01095R 0421 542 400 Malvern East VIC john.kelly@enjine.com.au

LAURENCE John V01004R 0412 300 333 Doncaster East Vic jlaurenc@bigpond.net.au

MASLEN Gregory V01160R 0407 275 476 Clayton VIC greg@ramsdentraining.edu.au

MANN Gordon V01017R 0418 838 706 Bundoora VIC the-manns@bigpond.com

NOVACCO Frank V01170R 0408 592 077 Watsonia North VIC fnovacco@melbpc.org.au

PLAIN Natalie V01243R 03 9214 8000 Yarra Glen VIC nrplain@gmail.com

RATCLIFFE Dean V01007R 0417 398 931 Watsonia VIC deanr@asccomp.net

SMITH Matthew V01022R 0414 065 761 Frankston Nth VIC admin@smithresearchinstitute.com

WEBER Herbert V01006R 0418 398 613 Tullamarine VIC herbert.weber1948@gmail.com

DAVIES Chris W01183R 0430 050 751 Kardinya WA chris@aeat.com.au

MATSON Phillip W01015R 0427 293 979 Woodvale WA pmsprite@iinet.net.au

MUNIAN Kandhsamy W01016R 0400 021 873 Harrisdale WA brownie.munian@bigpond.com

SMITH Alfred W01184R 0458 979 972 Currambine WA georgesmith7220@yahoo.com.au
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